ULTRASONIC PROBE SONICATORULTRASONIC PROBE SONICATORULTRASONIC PROBE SONICATOR
Corrosion Proof Durability
Smooth Finish High Strength
Vacuum Filtration Manifold
HPLC Solvent & Sample Filtration
Althea Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
Althea Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

It has been widely used in crushing and extraction of cannabis. (herbal extraction and 420
crushing extraction).
  Models
Ultrasonic
Frequency(KHZ)
Maximum
Power(W)
Optional Variable Amplitude
Level (Φ) Mm AS PER SAMPLE
VOLUME
Including
with
Instrument
Capacity
per time (ml)
  ALHP-500 20-25 500 2,3,6,10,12 6 0.5-500
  ALHP-650 20-25 650 2,3,6,10,12 6 0.5-600
  ALHP-750 20-25 750 6,10,12,15 6 0.5-700
  ALHP-900 20-25 950 6,10,12,15 6 0.5-1000
  ALHP-1000 20-25 1000 6,10,12,15 15 0.5-1200
  ALHP-1200 20-25 1200 6,10,15,20,22,25 15 20-1500
  ALHP-1800 20-25 1800 6,10,15,20,22,25 22 20-2000
  ALHP-2000 20-25 2000 6,10,15,20,22,25 25 20-2000
  Models (mm) Inch Frequency
Power Reference
Range
Crushing Capacity